25,0%

20,0%

15,0%

10,0%

5,0%

0,0%

Juniorwahl zur Bundestagswahl 2021- Ergebnis

21,4%

16,6%
4,7%.|

17,3%

\ .
& &

0,7%
,0%,0%,2%,2% 0%

7%
o%rz%,oaa,oﬁ's‘% G,2%

w Datenreihen
1




0,0%

0,2%

Juniorwahl zur Bundestagswahl 2021 — Ergebnis

0,7%

0,0%
0,2%

0,2%

2,2%

wCsu

w SPD

w AfD

u FDP

w Grune

i Die LINKE

W FREIE

WAHLER

uODP

. Tierschutz

partei

wBP

w Die

PARTEI

i PIRATEN

W NPD

W V-Partei3




	Balken-Diagramm
	Kreis-Diagramm

